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Kristian J. Kelley
Chief of Police

GILFORD POLICE DEPARTMENT

Annual Reporting:

Complaints Against Personnel & Internal Investigations

Year

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

Complaints Against
Personnel Lodged

None

None

None

None

Investigations
Conducted

None

2-Pers. Comp.

1 -Intern. Invest.

None

2 - Pers. Comp.

1 -Intern. Invest.

None

Adjudications

N/A

Both Unfounded

N/A

Both Unfounded

Sustained

N/A

Both Sustained

2 Unfounded

1 Sustained

Investigations
Including
Disciplinary Action

0



